
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= THRASHER JENNY G;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201805010001
47020

05/01/2018
01:00:25

THRASHER
JENNY G

Grantee RELEASES RUDULPH
REAL ESTATE
INC

Instr
#:20080110000
015160

201805140001
64850

05/14/2018
09:39:46

THRASHER
JENNY G

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030805000
506010

201805220001
75790

05/22/2018
08:52:30

THRASHER
JENNY G

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20061002000
487320

201805220001
75780

05/22/2018
08:52:29

THRASHER
JENNY G

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20071129000
542050

201805010001
47030

05/01/2018
01:00:26

THRASHER
JENNY G

Grantor DEEDS TAYLOR
AMANDA H

22 39 Lot#:176
Book:22 Pg:39
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION


