Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805010001 47020	05/01/2018 01:00:25	THRASHER JENNY G	Grantee	RELEASES	RUDULPH REAL ESTATE INC					Instr #:20080110000 015160	
201805140001 64850	05/14/2018 09:39:46	THRASHER JENNY G	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030805000 506010	
201805220001 75790	05/22/2018 08:52:30	THRASHER JENNY G	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20061002000 487320	
201805220001 75780	05/22/2018 08:52:29	THRASHER JENNY G	Grantee	RELEASES	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20071129000 542050	
201805010001 47030	05/01/2018 01:00:26	THRASHER JENNY G	Grantor	DEEDS	TAYLOR AMANDA H			22	39		Lot#:176 Book:22 Pg:39 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR 1ST ADDITION